Bante 950E Benchtop Conductivity Meter
USER MANUAL
Bante Instruments Inc.
1  I  Overview
Introduction
Thank you for selecting the 950E benchtop conductivity meter. This user
manual provides a step-by-step guide to help you operate the meter,
please carefully read the following instructions before use. Any use

Optional Accessories
Conductivity Electrodes
Order Code Description
CON-0.1 For measuring low conductivity liquids / pure water
CON-1 For general purpose applications
CON-10 For measuring high conductivity liquids / wastewater
Conductivity Flow Cell
Order Code Description
CON-FC
Compatible with the CON-0.1 conductivity electrode
for measuring pure and ultrapure water below
10 µ S/cm
Temperature Probe
Order Code Description
TP-10K Range: 0 to 100° C (32 to 221° F), 1 m (3.3 ft.) cable
CTB – CTA
CTA (TB – 25) – CTB (TA – 25)
Cstd
Cmeas
9  I  Electrode Maintenance
Platinum black coating
Appendix  I  10
Solutions
Order Code Description
ECCS-84 Conductivity standard solution 84 µ S/cm, 480 ml
ECCS-1413 Conductivity standard solution 1413 µ S/cm, 480 ml
ECCS-1288 Conductivity standard solution 12.88 mS/cm, 480 ml
ECCS-1118 Conductivity standard solution 111.8 mS/cm, 480 ml
Communication and Power Supply
Order Code Description
USB-2303B USB Type-A to Type-B data cable, 1 m (3.3 ft)
DCPA-5V DC 5V power adapter, european standard plug